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CHECK THEDRY Trash burner St cook stove wood.
Clean, no bark. R. H. Allen 1260
Candlewood Dr.- - Ph. 22382.

3 RM Furn with priv bath Ac ent
garage. $45. 187 W. Miller.

PRIV Bath, air conditioned, close to
Capital Shopping Center. Everything
furnished. 1369 Center.

PC Heavy wool Imported lady's
suit. 40-4- 2. Ph. 34857.
NfcW HOMK sewing macnines. Port-abl- er

desk type, complete line per
vice any make machine, Ralph John- -

GIRL TO ASSIST with housework &
care of 2 children for young couple.
No cooking, priv room. Aut washer.
dryer 4c ironer. Phone m

EXPERIENCED : insurance girl. Part
time, mornings or afternoons. Write
Box 516 cfo Statesman.

SELL OR TRADE.
$3700. Keizer. partly furn. 2: B.R. L--

kitchen, utility. Win exchange for
home in city about $6000.

NEAR HIGHLAND SCHOOL
$8000. 2 nice size bedrm with stairway

to attic, dining rm. lg living rm.
kitchen, corner lot, paved.

V, Omer Huff

THIS WEEK'S SPECIALS
$8750 HIGHWAY FRONTAGE, 4 acres with 300 ft frontage, north of Salem.

4 rm modern home. Ideal for court.
$9500 2 ACRES. S rm modern home with fireplace, oil furnace, nearly new,

2'i acres good black soil, small fir grove, paved road.
$6500 $750 DOWN. 2 bedrm modern horn plastered A Insulated, automatic

washer, northeast.
23500 CAFE WITH LIVING QUARTERS. Good location on 99 E north, excel-

lent fpr couple, price Includes: business, stock. & part of fixtures, check
this.

$6950 DRY, BASEMENT. 2 bedrm horn with piped furnace, fireplace, hard-wood floors, east.
$7950 LARGE LOT EAST. One yr old, 2 bedrm with nice utility, extrashower stall, large walk in closets, lots of storage.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Phone Eve. 60

DESIGNED ' FOR GRACIOUS LIVING!
Beautiful 3 BR home in Englewood. Tile kitchen with nook. Lge. LB with

fireplace. DR. Knotty pine den with fireplace. Separate utility room.
Double garage, radiant heat FXA. terms. See Orton or Gathwright(Evening's phone 83 or ' "

A REAL BUSINESS BUY!!
liquor club. A real money makef. Not located in Salem. No phone lniormatlon.

See Orton or Gathwright .

OUR BEST BUYS '

$7650. A good 2 bedroom home, all modern. Insulated, weatherstripped. Large
lot --east Call Ray Davis (Evenings phone

. ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
9002; ,NiS bedroom home. Fireplace, basement, oil furnace. A good buy.Call Ray Davis (Evenings phone

Kenny Real Estate Realtor
341 Chemeketa

Office Phone

Bon .rmnanees
UfcAl VOUJt HOMX electrically wit

Westlnchous or Wests automatic
electric heaters feater Appliance Co.
375 Chemefccta

OIL. Circulator at greatly reduced
prices

Yeater Appliance Co
375 ChemeXeta 5t

i PC MAPLE dinette set. large table.
129, 4 drawer walnut chest. tl.Hardwood .crib with inner spring
mattress. $24.50, Woodry Furniture
Market. HW5 N. Summer. Ph.

iPC BREAKFAST set. drop leaf table.
$14.85. Drop lid hardwood Queen
Anne desk, (9 Large plywood ward-
robe closet. $20. Woodry Furniture
Market. 1B0S N. Summer. Ph.

USkD Sectional, like new. $99. Hard
wood Jenny Lind bed. $10 95, Kidney
vanity $3.75. Wood range In good cond
$19.50. Spanish guitar $4. yr crib &
mattress, like hew. $19.00. New train-
ing chairs $3.7$. Woodry Furniture
Co.. 1605 N. Summer. Phoone

ALL Sewing machines. Service, sales,
rentals. 1930 N. 18th. Ph.

CSiNTT BE a rug drudge Shampoo
your rugs at home at one-ha- lf the
cost Rent Clark Rug Shampoo
machine at Howser Bros. 1410 S.
12th. Ph.
TMORAYS Harlev Pueh Pn
SED Electric ranges $19 95 and up

Yeater Appliance Co
Tli Chemeketa St.

USED Electric washers $19 95 and uiT
Yeater Appliance Co..

375 Chemeketa St.
NO WAXING REQUIRED with PLAX

E. the cellophane-llk-e finish
tor floors or linoleum.

Yeater Appliance Cou,
' 37$ Chemeketa St.

THE 0RGAN0
converts your piano into a standard

SO-n- organ. Play organ organ andpianoor piano alone. ute in-
stallation.

STONE PIANO CO.
"The Valley's Finest Piano Store"

1540 Fairgrounds Road Salem'

Walling Sand & Gravel Co.
Crashed Rock

For roads St driveway. Cement. Beady,
mix. Concrete Garden Sand. Bull-
dozing, drainage and ditching. yd.
shovel St dras one. Phone

I'SED Radios and records players
$9.93 and up

Yeater Appliance Co
375 Chemeketa St.

WRECKING house, built-in- s. windows.
plarter hoard. 3510 Garden Rd.

LEAVING town immediately, will sell
household goods at reasonable price.
$40 Evans Ave. In Keizer Dist.

Howell Prairie
Fine 60 A. on pavm't. 3 B.R. home,

barn. mach. shed, good tractor &
complete equipment inc. milker. 10
head stock it's a buy at $23,000.

Crawford, eve:
oar: iCNor.T.

It's 9 mi. to this 34 A., some crop
in, a. rruii ac Denies, 13 A. inoats & vetch, good barn, 3 B.R.
mod. view home, spring, 4 head
cattle, chickens, tractor A equip.
All for $10.700. Crawford, eve:

V

361 Chemeketa Ph or
BY. Owner: 2 B. R. hae. in Manbrin

Gardens. 4220 Howan Ave Iram.
Pass. Ph.

808 Lots For Sale
CORNER LOT. . 100x54. cor of Oxford

inn Him I no liw w nton nui

$10 DOWN
$15 per month, lots with water, elec-

tricity, bus service, trees, near school.
Two locations North. Get ready for
spririk.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.
Sun. St Eves.

810 Farms. Acreage For Sale

HOP RANCH for sale. Call
(0 A, 11 IN "CULT, crop in. enough

Oak timber to pay for it Good pas-
ture, springs good, fences, no bldg.
$3750. Phone 2719 Dallas. J. T. An-deno- n,

Rickreall.

818 Wanted. Real Estate
DESIRE to purchase undeveloped

acreage (1-2- 0) within 4 miles of
Salem. Prefer hilly, wooded land.
Spring or running water desired.
Contact C R. Stackhouse. Willam-et- te

University.
LARGE HOUSE close to either Cath-oli- c

church. Customer will pay 10
to 14 thousand for desirable prop
erty.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Phone

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale

1938 . DODGE 4 door sedan, radio, heat-
er, very good tires. New seat cov-
ers, new paint Excellent mechanical
condition. $395. easy terms. McCalls.
1297 State. Dial 36108.

SPOJ SPECIAL
1949 NASH AMBASSADOR SEDAN

Dark green paint, nylon seat covers,
R.H. gc O--

$2135
MARION MOTORS

337 Center Phon

Every Day Is Sale Day
AT OUR USED CAR LOT

ALL MAKES ALL MODELS. ALL
PRICES;

W invlt your comparison for price
with like make 4c model anywhere.

Herrall-Owen- s Co.
TRADES TERMS

860 N. Liberty Ph.

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
252 N High Salem Oregon

41 CENTURY Buick, 4 dr. sedan. Ph.

GOOD '37 DeSoto sedan, reas. R fc H.
Phone

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Eve: 90

V 472 Wanted. Miscellaneous;

ggWTNO Machines, any cond. Pr. 5T8T1

WANTED BARKIK DOC G LAS FI R
POLES OR STUMPAGE. PHONE
1287 ALBANY OR WRITE STAND
ARD POLE PILING CO INC

WANTED: Small . boy . bike. 12-2- 4'.

Mot over $20. rnon

TRADES -

HOUSES, FARMS, TRAILERS & BUSINESS
We have for trade 2 B.R. home, new for large older type home.We have 2 BJt. home for house trailer, 4 B.R. home. Englewood.for 2 B.R. home.
3 B.R. suburban home for 3 or 4 B.R. home near school.Close in business for home. ,
Small restaurant for home.
130 Acre farm for 60 Acre farm.
138 Acre farm for income property.
90 Acre farm for home in city.
2 BJt. home. Win exchange for home in Eugene or Cottage Grove.New home 4c 10 acres to trade for home in L.A. Calif.

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollywood Dist.)

Office phon
Eve ph, Mr. Rawlins. Mr. Simpson. Mr. Tibbetts

LOVELY 2 rm. apt. In modern court.
1st floor. Refrig, range and auto
laundry furn. Walking dist. to State
Bides and Univ. City bus at corner.
907 S 13th after 10 am.

LADY to share furn 2 bedxm apt.
Close in Ph. 4gl3.

3 ROOM Furnished apt. $65. 1133 Che- -
meketa.

EXCLUSIVE New court apt. Range.
refrig. laundry. $60. Adults. Ph. 27071.

2 KM Furn apt, upstairs. $30. S43 s. lzin
UN FURN 3 rms Ac bath Stove, refrig

Ac utilities furn Completely redec
Near Univ $55. 450 S. Capitol.

LIVE better at the Ambassador. $50 to
$75 550 N Summer Phone

3 RM. Apt Private bath, stove At di-ne- tte

set furn. 3235 Portland Rd.
2 APTS Dh
3 RM. FURNISHED Apt. priv. bath,

newlv decorated. Phone
1 RM. AND kitchenette. U rm and bath.

clean. cloe in. 694 N. Commercial.
NICE. CLEAN, furn, lge 2 rm apt.

Gas htr Ac range, elec refrig. Ph.

UNFURN 2 rm apt. priv bath At ent.
Reas. 1310 Madison.

SMALL FURN apL Adults. 635 N. Sum-
mer.

2 AND 3 RM furn apts, will take chil-
dren. 2310 TV. 4th.

WARM. NEWLY decorated first floor
ant Two adults. 359 N. Liberty.

NICELY furn apt. Util furn. Reason-
able. 363 S. 16th.

707 Houses For hen!

3 B. R. House. 2 rm apt. 2 sleeping
rooms. Ph. 365 an or zojbi.

NEWLY Dec. 4 rms not modern. $30.
Turn E on Alder to 4izo uary.

2 B. R. Use Elec heat, range At hot
wtr furn. 2240 Maple 65.

FURN Cottages, util paid, ph. 34815.
uo n y.U N l Bedroom house cktse to

church, school, store & bus. Apply
J. C. Henry. Bt. 9. Box 784. first
house north of Liberty school.

3 RM NEW mod unfurn hae. near bus.
2175 Maple.

708 Farms, Tracts For Rent
LARGE Farm for rent on shares. 60

A. cult. Stock Ac equipped. Box 512

co The Statesman.

710 Wanted to Rent. House
WILLAMETTE Student, wife, baby

want 1 or 2 B. R. turn house, very
reas. rent. References, yn. zjujj.

1 RM. Furn. court apt. or apt. for 1 ph.

SMALL APT or 1 B R. hse, unfurn in
or near Salem, close to bus line. Rent
not exceeding $40. Box 513 co The
Statesman.

714 Business Rentals
STORE or business location at 107

S. Water St. in Silverton.
OFFICE Rooms. Ph. 25692

uubiNtia Room. a. u suit

800 Real Estate

BEST BUYS
Choice Income property

Building and equipment in fast grow-
ing district, choice corner lot. ten-
ants doing excellent business, own-
er will guarantee $300 per - mo. in-
come. A real buy for $26,000. Some
terms. Eves, phones or

Highway Frontage
260 ft frontage on 99E. Close in North,

total of 4. acres. Business bldg. with
all equipment. Owner forced to sell
at a greatly reduced price. This
would make a choice site for a
court, super service station, super
market or what have youT Total price
$18,500. Eves. ph. or

$1800 Down
yr. old horn in good location, hdwd.
firs., ven. blinds, garage, paved street.

. Hi-talk- s to bus. total price 17400.
Eves ph. or

Honest Value
1 bedrm. home near Pen 4 Corners.

Almost new. large garage, workshop,
approx. 6 mos. old. Private well, bus
front door, paved street, owner leav-
ing city, will accept trailer house as
part payment. Total price only $8750.

Owner's equity $2200. Ph. or

Your Future Acreage
Owner reports last year's net income

on this 10 acre berry farm to be
$1250. Modern 4 rm. home. barn,
chicken house, double garage, total
Jrlce only $8500. Eves. ph. or

$3500 Special
10 acres, 4 rm. livable house. 11 miles

from Salem city center. Willamette
soil, no waste land. Eves. ph.
or

1 Acre
Modern good home 2'i miles from Sa-

lem, family orchard, deep well, lots
of flowers, well worth $7900. Eves.
Ph. or

15 Minutes From
Downtown

lucres, very clean modern S rm home,
spring water, barn, garage, chicken
house. Forty 3 yr. old cherry trees.
A good buy for $5500. Good terms
Eves Ph. or

North Howell
Very well equipped end stocked 60

scr farm, good buildings. Modern
8 rm. home, 7 cows, deep well. See
this one for $23,000. Eves Ph. or
2--3558.

iy2 Acres
Modem S rm. home. ,i basement,

chicken house, garage, oil heat. Wil-
lamette soil. 5 miles from Salem.
Total price $6500. Eves. Ph. or
3- -3558.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Rd. Ph.

Duplex Partly Furn.
$7500. No. Salem, Income $105 monthly,

$1200 down Ac $100 mo. will handle.
Mod. Home Englewood

Dist.
3 bdrms. full basement, oil furnace,

hardwood firs Ac fireplace, corner lot,
$10,500.

Art. Matlsen Realty Co.
1324 State St. Ph or 12

802 Bosiness Property

474 Miscall or4Kms

SEWING Machine, repairs guaranteed.
, Reas. Also seed. Ph. ..27380.

Music Lessons
Piano ,St violin lessons. Stat aecred- -

L . ited studio. Phone .

Dental Plate Rrpair
. TWO-HOU- R SERV1CX f?i MOST

' CASES -v- T-.
Bring or Mall Your' Plata for Repair

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg Stat tk Com ph

ovvsEK BKOS Your power tool
rental headquarters 1410 S 12th St
Ph IW46.
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
MUSIC LESSONS

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, ms
dolm banto. etc. 1533 Omrt. Ph.

'

NtRSERIES
Landscaping Ac designing. . A. Doer--

ner Ac Sods, lit No. Ph.
OIL CIRCULATOR ERviC

Call Cy Youneer Ph.
PLUMBING SUPPLIES

Capital House. 1U Caatee St,

PERMANENT position for stenogra-phe- r.

Must be accurate with short-
hand. Phone Stat Finance
Co, 153 S. High.

610 Solas Persona Wanted
SALESMAN for Salem and vicinity

carry full line exclusive calendars
and adv. specialties for manufac-
turer Jobber est. 1927. Write P. J.
Cesari 1691 Turk St. San Francisco
15. Calif

INSULATION. Exp. salesman. New
revolutionary : product, at long-la- st

something different. Amazing. Ex-
citing . demonstration. ' Make sales
easy, exclusive territory.. Competi-
tion eliminated. Write district man-are- r.

Box 504 co Statesman.
WANTED: 2 salesmen to work on city

property. Sullivan Realty Co. 3365
Portland Rd.

WANTED; Automobile salesman. Good
opportunity lor right man. Phone
Blue 25R. Stavton. Oregon.

LOOK
We are interested in men who are good

workers. We . do not expect you to
be a super "Salesman. What we want
is your confidence, your enthusiasm
Ac willingness to work Ac have car.
If I cant show you how you can
make from $250 to $730 a month there
iznt a cow in Texas. If you are in-
terested in getting experience, back-
ground & good wages, see Mr. Hand-wer- k

Wednesday Mom. Feb. I. 10:00
ajn. sharp at Senator Hotel

615 Situations Wasted
HOUR Work; wanted by capable girl.

PB. Z6H49.
NANCVS NURSERY SCHOOL S DAYS

AGES 2 TO i (7:30 TO 6) PH., Z4940,
CEMENT work. All kinds Ph
Carpenter work, new, repair Ph ?2093

CURTAINS WASHED stretched
CHILD care. 183 S l$th. Ph. 2t6876
CARPENTER Work Any kind Rea

sonable 1161 union pn
CARPENTER WORK. ' Reasonable. Ph.

;

RELIABLE college girl needs after-
noon or evening work. Box S13 co
Statesman. ' X

620 Day and Contract

RELIABLE Lady wants housework by
day or half-da-y. Ph. 3S126, between
t--H or 6--4 pan.

AUTO PAINTING Just shad better
by. Ray FJTTER. Call Shrock Motor
CO.

REPAIRING, renvioeling, roofing, Ph
or ia

WATER WELL arillina. DomO or
trrirauon DufTield Bros Rt . box
S3 Phone or MTU . .

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work --

Roads Clearing - Ditching
Sewer At Basement

, " Equipment Rental
f IS Bi4 yds

! B- -i yds
D-7- At Dozer
D-- 4 Cat At Dozer .
D--4 Cat At Dozer

See us about ditching by th foot.
Phon days

. Evenings or
Salem. Oregon

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
ATTRACTIVE Well turn very close In

rm In priv home. Pn. 2an lot ae- -
talls.

MOD. Warm rm. girls only. 1377 Court.
Pn. 34857.

WELL Turn sip rm, close in. H Ac C
water, men only. 737 center.

CLOSE In. clean warm room, double
bed. 765 Marion, pn. zxca.

SLPG. RMS"795 N. Winter. Ph. 35539.

NICELY Furn. heated rooms, employ
ed ladles pref. $39 N. Winter Close
to bus dist.

NICE ROOM in mod home. Ph. 7554.

LARGE Sleeping room for coupl or
employed lady. $4$ N. Winter. Ph.
38459

SLP. RMS. with kit privileges, day.
.i vs a ni. e afilw$x or mo. iivw in. rii ywi i.

NR. SHOP ctr. gent. evw.
ROOM WITH teth, f cnUexiv-vi- i, cIom.

a t jftmin rnvuvi --ti"&.

703 Wanted Rooms, Board
--OLD girl wants board-an- d

room In Leslie Dist. Catholic horn
preferred. Box S14 Statesman.

70S Apartments For Rent

RAISE Tour own T Bona. $ rm sub-
urban apt. : or consider renting en-
tire house, acreage priv. Reasonable.
Rt. S Box 17 off Klngwood Dr. West
Salem. Ph. Kep or pi iz.

2 ROOM Partly furn apt Elect, water,
fuel. $25. 457 S. Com'l St. Ph. 23429.

CLEAN. Warm. 1 jm. furn apt. Emp
laay. ooo . bummer.

Directory
PLCMBTNO

GENERAL repair and pumps. De-
catur At Maerr 97yS Ctrml Ph.

J udson's, 279 No. Com'l. Ph.
Repairs. Bill Sfcewis. Phone

Contract, repair. Glenn Moody,
PRUNING
and spraying. Phillip Beilke. Ph.

'

PUMPS .

Stettler Supply Co. Phone"
AND AND GRAVEL

WALLING SAND and GRAVEL 3.
Crushed rock. For roads and drive-
way. Cement Ready-mi- x concrete.
Garden sand. Bulldozing drainage At
ditching. 4 yd. shovel and drag 1m.
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
Kiggins.

or Office:

NEW 2 BR. home by builders. Se st
1010 S. 14th. CaU for app't
eves '

Englewood
A very nice 2 BJt. home, fireplace,

full basement, unfin up.
, $11,000

Beautiful 4 B.R. Cape Cod home, ex-
cellent loc.

CaU Mr. Noonchester
H. E. Corey Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway Phone

Eve. or
$4750. FURNISHED COTTAGE

$500 DOWN
Bal. $50 mo. 3 yrs old. Tncl, refrig.

elec range, brkfst set, daveno, and 2
matching swing rockers. Lot 93x200.
Garage with cone. fir. variety of
fruit. Call

Allen C. Jones, Realtor
231 N. High i Ph.

BY OWNER: Pre-w- ar 2 bdrm, hdwd
firs, frplc, full bsmt, furnace, re-fri- g.

close In. Reas. 1945 Breyman.
2 BDRM house on paved street, one

blk to school. $4500. $800 cash. $50
per mo. Call 393 West Madrona,
house in rear.

Just off State St.
2 bdrm plastered old home, on 18th

close to State St. Wired for range,
lot 70x110. $6200.

East Auburn Dist.
We have a new 2 bdrm plastered

home, modern and well-buil- t, large
lot 75x135. has mortgage of $5500 on
it, you can buy for $7650.

E. Z to handle
Old 3 B.R. home furnished with good

furniture. Elec range, refrig. washer
etc. Corner lot. No. Salem, $600 down.
$55 per mo. Price $4800.

Art. Madsen Realty Co.
1326 Slate St. Ph 80 or

NELSON NEWS
SUB. HOME AND SHOP $4950

Mod. 2 bdrm home, hwd firs, elec heat,
elec W. htr, private W. system, gar,
pumice block bldg (19x31). use for
shop,, poultry hse, etc. Lot 79x100
near store.

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL
3 bdrms, liv rm, dm rm, dbl plumb,

wrd elec rg. elec w. htr. lg gar, cor
lot fruit and nuts, $8,000.

GOOD 4 BDRM, HOLLYWOOD
Extra well built home, hand picked

materials, beautiful Philippine ma-
hogany trim, hwd firs thruout, at-

tractive mahg & tile fplace, lg LR.
' DR. 2 bdrms, bath. down. 2 bdrms

8c bath up. Full bsmt. air cond, oil
furnace, W.S. and insulated, beauti-
ful landscaping, gar, 65x135 lot. Price
$14,900.

HARDWARE AND SPORTING GOODS
Suburban store in good community-fixtu- res

& equipment. $1000 plus mdse.
Inventory approx. $6000. Can either
rent store or buy 2 homes & store
bldg. $5500 cash will handle real pro-
perty.

CLOSE IN ROOMING HOUSE
11 bedrooms, music room, Ivg rm. din

rm, kit and dinette and 8 gar rentals.
Near state bldgs and University, new
central oil heating plant, lg lot Total
operating expenses approx $400 per
year. Excellent opportunity for right
party. Very reasonable terms can be
arranged. $18,000.

UNFINISHED HSE. 2 AC. $3500
28x30 pumice block wall St roof for

dwelling. Good well. Liberty dist.
BEST FARM OPPORTUNITY
IN WILLAMETTE VALLEY

157 Ac irrigation system for 135 Ac.
with unlimited river water, mostly
bottom land, some up land. 4 rm
modern home. 50x50 barn, milk hse
and milk parlor, constant money
maker, clover, wheat, oats St vetch
now growing phis 18 ac. strawberries,
excellent layout for cannery contract
crops. Near Alderman farms. Price
cut to $39,000 for quick sal. Cash
counts.

Nelson and Nelson
Multiple Listing Resltors

Personal Service By Men Who
Specialize

702 N. High Ph,

"

Dally and Sunday Week-da- ys Only - Sundays Only

By carrier in cities $ IM month $ 1.00 month JO week

JM month M month
By mall tn Oregon 4.75 six mos. 2.25 six mos,
(In advance) 2.00 year 4.00 year

By special Sunday Se-n-d-ay rat (week-da- y by man, .10 week
delivery on many motor delivery Sunday) $12.39 a year. 4.50 year
rural routes. (in adv.) (in adv.)

By mail in XJSJL 1.20 month 1.00 month M month
outside Oregon 7.24 six mos. 6.00 six mo. 2.75 six mo.
(In adv.) 14.44 year 12.00 year SM year

Available Id certain areas.

DAILY CROSSWORD

802 Business Property
BEER TAVERN

$23,000. Over $1000.00 per mo. Income
net. East Ore. town.

DOWNTOWN CAFE
$2500. 19 stool & counter doing nice

business.
APARTMENT HOUSE

265,000. Near downtown, 16 units, most-
ly furnished, hwd firs, private baths
very good heating system.

V. Omer Huff
361 Chemeketa St.

804 Suburban
9 Acres S. near Liberty, 2 B.R. home,

some timber $500.00 down $40.00 per
month.

S Acres close in, no bldg. will trade
for small home. $3,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Coml St. Ph. Eve.

806 Houses For Sale

Don't Cost Nothing!!
to look at this lovely little

home with all hardwood floors. Auto
oil heat Bus by door. Lovely ex-
pensive view. Don't cost much to buy
either. $750 down. $42.50 per mo.
Full price $6.750.! No. 202

Circle This!!
room home with hardwood floors.

Auto oil heat. Fenced-i- n back yard.
Bendix auto, washer. Attached gar-
age. Close to school south. Take lot
in trade. Immediate possession. .

No. 214
WORTH AN ADMISSION CHARGE!!

just to see this uniquely
designed & decorated modern home,
nice fireplace, auto oil heat Nice
patio. Wonderful location. Large at-

tached garage. $10,500. No. 267

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph
Eve Se Sun

EDGE OF FAIRMOUNT HILL
2 bdrm liv rm, din rm. fireplace, wall-to-w- all

carpeting, full basmt. dble
garage, beautiful yard. $9,500. Call
Roy Ferris.

ENGLISH STYLE
Fine family home, 1 bdr. down 3 bdrms

up. lge Uv rm, separate din rm. l'.i
sets plbg, full basmt, fireplace, gar-
age, lge lot, furnace, price $10,750.
Call Peter Geiser

GRABENHORST BROS.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph
Evenings St, Sundays call
Earl West --0608: Peter Geiser
Roy Ferris

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
2 bedrooms. HW floors, breakfast nook,

auto oil heat, nice yard, a real buy.
NORTH MTH STREET

Dandy 2 bedroom home, hardwood
floors, .fireplace, deep basement,
party room in basement, nice yard.
lots of shrubs.mm irr pnin

2 bedrooms, electric heat, fireplace.
hardwood floors, easement, urge wi
only $9500.00.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court Eve

Make Offer
A good S br-ho- electric heat plus

oil if wanted. Conveniently arrang-
ed, nicely located. Asking price $8400.
FJLA. terms. Drive by 1562 Rug St.
Call Walt Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edgewater Phone
2 B. R, hdwd firs, oil furnace, unin

attic attached garage. $229 dn.. $66
mo. Ph 23396.

Horn near Paulua cannery, lot 60x180
only $500. down $35 JM per month.
Total price $3,750.

Duplex only 2 blks from high school.
$6,300. Newly decorated. $1,000.00
down $60.00 per month.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
144 S. Com! St. Ph. Eve.

Hisliv.-a-T Fuel Co.
STOVE & DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST
DRY SLAB. PH.

Phillips Bros.
Old Or, ash. maple, oak. 4 Br. IfIan and easinrs Pn.
DRY Wood 16" plywood cores, de-

livery by the cord. Ph. 23243. Com
mercial Lumber Co. 3163 S. Coml.
Capital Lumber-Fue-l Co.

Phon or
OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD FOR
. FURNACE St HEATER

Tri City Fuel
PHONE

16-l- n. slab wood and edging
Fresh cut screened sawdust

12-i- n, inside mill wood
Dry wood

ask roa s a green stamps
IMMEDIATE delivery on If Jnd

growth fir, $16 per cord, oak IS $13
per cord. Phone or

Oregon Fuel Co.
Dry alab or dry edging fresh clean

sawdust, green edging IVSu Id, dbL
$10. Also IS" creen slab or 4'. Phon

- .

Statesman
ClAsslfled Adrertlsinf

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

Per lia .154)
Thret Insertions 9er Unu-40- e
? IngertUna, per tin ;

On meatii per f K

(Oatsld r SaJem. j .
tMb lint

Ilinimam two lines. Caul S
words to hoe. ,

Resders to city brieto line le
The deadline tot classified and

read advertising la S3 pjn. dally.
Only mrgncy "lost" ads will be
accepted after that hour. j

Th Statesman reserves thngti
t r)ct questlonabls advertising,
ft further reserves the right to place
all advertising under th proper
classification,

Th Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility lor rrors whatfe
may appear In advertisements pub-
lished In Its columns and In eases
where this paper to at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment.- tn which tbe typographical
mistake cvurs. ,

A "Blind" Ad n ad containing
a Statesman bos number (or as
address is for th protection of th
advertiser and must therefor b
answered toy letter. Th Statesman
t not at liberty to divulge tator-mati- oa

as to th Identity of aa ad-
vertiser using; a BUd aV

ACROSS DQVN
Pant An estimate

6. Furnished .. Protective
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